SPRING 2025
New from Klutz!
TABLE OF CONTENTS
NEW KLUTZ ................................. 2
FALL FAVORITES ....................... 11
BESTSELLERS .............................12
KLUTZ CLASSICS ................ 14
KLUTZ PRESS ............................30
KLUTZ STEAM LAB .................32
KLUTZ JR. ..................................34
DISPLAYS & EVENT KITS......36
HOW TO ORDER ........................38
KEEP IN TOUCH ........................39
SPRING 2025
HOW TO ORDER
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1-888-724-1872
FAX ORDERS TO: 1-877-724-1872
EMAIL: TradeCustomerService@Scholastic.com
DISCOUNTS:
Specialty retailers ordering directly from Scholastic
receive the following discounts off the publisher’s
suggested retail price:
• All formats: 50%
except Collector’s Editions: 40%
• Orders must be at least total 12 assorted units.
• Orders of 12 or more units will be shipped free freight.
• Payment terms: Net 30 days
• All purchases are nonreturnable.
Scholastic Scholastic Scholastic Scholastic Scholastic
—
SPRING 2025BRAND NEW!
CREATE WONDERFUL THINGS.
BE YOURSELF. HAVE FUN!
STEP-BY-STEP
 CREATIVE
CONFIDENCE
WITH KLUTZ!
“It all starts with kids at Klutz. From
ideation to finished product, everything we
make is tested by kids, who make sure that
play and fun always come first. Kids are
born creative thinkers, and we’re just here
to guide them along the way.”
1 2 3
CRYSTAL CLEAR
INSTRUCTIONS
Guaranteed
Success
PREMIUM
MATERIALS
High Quality
& Durable
MAKE IT
YOURS
Personalize
& Play
NETTA RABIN
Publisher & Creative Director
and mom of three boys
AVAILABLE
NOW!
Color in some of your
favorite dragons with
5 double-tipped markers!
Comes With
5 double-tipped markers, 18 sheets of vellum to color in
THE OFFICIAL
STAINED GLASS ART BOOK
Decorate your windows with the soaring
dragons of the bestselling book series Wings of
Fire, including Glory, Tsunami, and many more
in 18 designs on translucent vellum paper. When
the sunlight hits, your colored-in pages will
shine bright.
NEED TO KNOW
 ✔ The perfect gift for any
Wings of Fire reader
 ✔ Wings of Fire-branded double-tipped
markers (10 colors in all)
 ✔ Each design is twice the magic-
a regular coloring book page and
stained glass!
Age  6+ ISBN  978-1-546-13413-8 $1999
Trim  10.875" x 10.5" x 0.5"
UPC  7-30767-13413-6 Available

35
KLUTZ JR • SPRING 2025
HOW TO ORDER
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 1-888-724-1872
FAX ORDERS TO: 1-877-724-1872
EMAIL: TradeCustomerService@Scholastic.com
DISCOUNTS:
Specialty retailers ordering directly from Scholastic
receive the following discounts off the publisher’s
suggested retail price:
• All formats: 50%
except Collector’s Editions: 40%
• Orders must be at least total 12 assorted units.
Orders of 12 or more units will be shipped free
freight.
• Payment terms: Net 30 days
• All purchases are nonreturnable.
DISPLAYS
& EVENT KITS
FREE WITH MINIMUM
PURCHASE OF NET
$1,000.00
KLUTZ 20 POCKET WIRE
SPINNER WITH WHEELS
Capacity  20 Titles
Weight  58 lbs
Trim  24" x 24" x 84"
ISBN  978-1-338-26398-5
UPC  7-30767-26398-0
Pending Availability and While Supplies Last.
Available in the
US Only.
KLUTZ 2"
CORRUGATE EASEL
Trim  8" x 8 1/4" x 8 3/4"
ISBN  978-1-338-28596-3
UPC  7-30767-28596-8
FREE WITH YOUR ORDER
Fit all your Klutz titles while making a big
statement and easy shopping for customers!
36
KL
UT
Z
•
SP
RI
NG
 2
02
5
Give your Klutz selection
The attention it deserves!
Merchandise your Klutz section
with our snazzy Corrugate Easel!
Includes everything you need to host a successful crafternoon!
DATE: TIME:
MARKETMARKETMARKETMARKET
mini
CRAFT WITH KLUTZCRAFT WITH KLUTZ
AGES 8+
IN-STORE EVENT
SuperMiniMarketEventKit_9781546147602_Poster_mechs1.indd   1SuperMiniMarketEventKit_9781546147602_Poster_mechs1.indd   1 7/8/24   2:57 PM7/8/24   2:57 PM
YOU MIGHT ALSO LIKE
MARKETMARKETMARKETMARKET
mini
Fold the
small
creases
on each
package.
EVENT KIT
1 Place the box